littelfuse.com© 2015 Littelfuse	 Revised: 10/29/15
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
59145 Flange Mount Sensor + 57145 Actuator
Description
The 59145 is a flange mounting reed sensor 28.57mm x 19.05mm x 6.35mm
(1.125” x 0.750” x 0.259”) with a choice of normally open, normally open high
voltage, normally closed or changeover contacts. It’s case design enables screw
or adhesive mounting and the wires exit from top right hand side. It is also

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Taping Width
Bulk Bulk 500 N/A N/A
Part Numbering System
59145 - X - X - XX - X
Series
Switch Type
  1, 2, 3, or 4
Sensitivity
S, T, U, or V
Termination
A or F, or E
Cable Length
02
Reed Sensors
Flange Mounting Sensor > 59145
59145 Flange Mount Sensor + 57145 Actuator
57145 - 000
Series
Standard Actuator
                         000
Sensor:
Actuator:
Cable Length Specification
Cable Type: 24 AWG 7/32 PVC 105°C UL1430/UL1569
Select Option Cable Length
mm (inch)
02 300 (11.81)
Termination Specification
  Termination Options
Select
Option
Description
(Two-wire versions illustrated)
A Tinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
F Untinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
E JST type XHP 2.5mm pitch
Note: The 57145 Actuator is sold separately.
Mouser Electronics